CATALOGUE
HARDWARE & CONSUMABLE
2
Any safety provisions as directed by the appropriate governing agencies must be observed when using our
products. The pictures in this document are snapshots of situations at different stages of assembly, and
therefore are not complete images. For the purpose of safety, they should not be deemed as definitive.
The loads featured in this document, related to the parts of the product, are approximate.
The company reserves the right to introduce any modifications deemed necessary for the technical

• Dia 20 Thru Tie Coupler = 160 kN
• Dia 26 Thru Tie Coupler = 300 kN
Dia: 15mm (hex)
Mass: 0.34kg
Code: QTTC090
Dia: 20mm (hex)
Mass: 0.74kg
Code: QTTC130
Dia: 26mm (round)
Mass 1.50kg
Code: QTTC170
Hex Nuts MUST NOT be used as a substitute
for Rod Couplers.
Dia: 15mm
Mass: 0.2kg
Code L 20mm: QTTHN020
Code L 30mm: QTTHN030
Code L 50mm: QTTHN050
Dia: 20mm
Mass: 0.4kg
Code L 70mm: QTTHN070
The expendable PVC Tube Spacer is
available in 2 diameters 24.5 OD to suit the
15/17mm Thru Tie Rod. 27.0 OD to suit the
19/21mm Thru Tie Rod. Note: When using HT

Sq. Washer ZP 50 x 50 x 3 13 0.06 QWSQZ025
Sq. Washer ZP 38 x 38 x 5 13 0.10 QWSQZ010
Sq. Washer ZP 50 x 50 x 5 17 0.10 QWSQZ005
Sq. Washer ZP 50 x 50 x 3 11 0.06 QWSQZ001
Sq. Washer ZP 50 x 50 x 3 17 0.06 QWSQZ030
Sq. Washer ZP 75 x 75 x 6 13 0.27 QWSQZ040
Sq. Washer ZP 75 x 75 x 6 16 0.27 SSWASHM16
Sq. Washer ZP 75 x 75 x 6 17 0.27 QWSQZ045
Sq. Washer ZP 75 x 75 x 6 21 0.27 QWSQZ050
15mm Plate Washer 125 x100 x8mm 17 1.60 QPWAS001
20mm Plate Washer 130x130x12mm 22 1.60 QPWAS003B
26mm Plate Washer 150x120x30mm 28 4.0 QPWAS026
Item Code
Soldier Timber Waler Clamp STWC
Waler VM20 Clamp 1960350
14G HH 50mm Waler Clamp Screw QWCS14G50
14G HH 75mm Waler Clamp Screw QWCS14G75
14G HH 100mm Waler Clamp Screw QWCS14G100
14G HH 125mm Waler Clamp Screw QWCS14G125
14G HH 150mm Waler Clamp Screw QWCS14G150
28
HARDWARE & CONSUMABLES
5. Acrow Props
4. ACROW PROPS

purposes.
32
HARDWARE & CONSUMABLES
5. P20 Beams
5.  P20 BEAMS
33
HARDWARE & CONSUMABLES
5. P20 Beams
P20 Beams
Pre-fabricated wooden beams for formwork The double T-section has a height of 200mm and a width of 80mm with protective plastic
end caps, designed to resist any impacts.
Beams fabricated to EN Working Load limits:
• M = 5.0 kNm
• V = 11.0kN
Item Mass (kg) Code
1.9m Acrow P20 Beam 9.5 P20B19
2.45m Acrow P20 Beam 12.3 P20B245
2.65m Acrow P20 Beam 13.3 P20B265
2.9m Acrow P20 Beam 14.5 P20B29
3.6m Acrow P20 Beam 18.0 P20B36
4.9m Acrow P20 Beam 24.5 P20B49
5.9m Acrow P20 Beam 29.5 P20B59
34
HARDWARE & CONSUMABLES
6.  Consumables
6.  CONSUMABLES

Storage of Plastube
Fixing, Stripping & Ordering of Plastube
37
HARDWARE & CONSUMABLES
6.  Consumables
Note: The rate of concrete pour affects the load on the formwork. Please refer to Acrow for the maximum
height of column that can be poured in one pour and more information. This information sheet aims to give
general guidance to experienced form-workers in the use of Plastube circular column formwork. It should be
read in conjunction with relevant Standards, Specifications and Codes of Practice.
Heavy Duty (HD)
Plastube
HD Standard &
HD Lined
(smooth finish)
Size - HD: Code - HD STANDARD Code - HD LINED
450 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD450 QPLHDL450
500 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD500 QPLHDL500
550 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD550 QPLHDL550
600 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD600 QPLHDL600
650 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD650 QPLHDL650
700 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD700 QPLHDL700
750 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD750 QPLHDL750
800 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD800 QPLHDL800
850 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD850 QPLHDL850
900 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD900 QPLHDL900
950 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD950 QPLHDL950
1000 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1000 QPLHDL1000
1050 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1050 QPLHDL1050
1100 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1100 QPLHDL1100
1200 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1200 QPLHDL1200
1250 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1250 QPLHDL1250
1300 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1300 QPLHD1300
1400 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1400 QPLHDL1400
1500 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1500 QPLHDL1500
1600 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1600 QPLHDL1600
1700 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1700 QPLHDL1700
1800 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1800 QPLHDL1800
1900 Diameter Heavy Duty QPLHD1900 QPLHDL1900
Plastube
38
HARDWARE & CONSUMABLES
6.  Consumables
Size - STD Code - STANDARD Code - STANDARD
LINED
250 Diameter Standard QPLS250 QPLSL250
300 Diameter Standard QPLS300 QPLSL300
350 Diameter Standard QPLS350 QPLSL350
400 Diameter Standard QPLS400 QPLSL400
450 Diameter Standard QPLS450 QPLSL450
500 Diameter Standard QPLS500 QPLSL500
550 Diameter Standard QPLS550 QPLSL550
600 Diameter Standard QPLS600 QPLSL600
650 Diameter Standard QPLS650 QPLSL650
700 Diameter Standard QPLS700 QPLSL700
750 Diameter Standard QPLS750 QPLSL750
800 Diameter Standard QPLS800 QPLSL800
850 Diameter Standard QPLS850 QPLSL850
900 Diameter Standard QPLS900 QPLSL900
950 Diameter Standard QPLS950 QPLSL950
1000 Diameter Standard QPLS1000 QPLSL1000
1050 Diameter Standard QPLS1050 QPLSL1050
STANDARD (STD)
Plastube
Standard & Lined (smooth
finish)

8.  Timber & Ply
Timber Beam LVL
Timber Scaffold Plank
Acrow Formwork Timber Beam LVL is an engineered wood product with physical and mechanical properties
surpassing solid timber and glulam, produced in the form of boards and billets of several types of veneer
orientation and grade with a wide range of sizes. Acrow LVL is manufactured to: AS/NZS 4357.0:2005 -
Structural laminated veneer lumber - Specifications.
The LVL (Laminated veneer lumber) scaffold plank is a high strength and lightweight LVL scaffold plank
used extensively throughout the construction industry. The lightweight planks make them easy to handle. Its
waxed emulsion end seal reduces moisture ingress. Each LVL is branded for ease of identification. The LVL
scaffold planks are sourced from managed plantation forests.
Size Pack QTY Code
150 x 75 x 3.6m 35 S1507536
150 x 75 x 4.8m 35 S1507548
150 x 75 x 6.0m 35 S1507560
95 x 63 x 3.6m 66 S956336
95 x 63 x 4.8m 66 S956348
95 x 63 x 6.0m 66 S956360
95 x 45 x 6.0m 77 S954560
Size Pack QTY Code
230 x 38 x 0.6m 50 TP06
230 x 38 x 0.9m 50 TP09
230 x 38 x 1.2m 50 TP12